
Div # Division Name Email Location Alt. Contact
1 Governor's  Office Jared Miller Procurement Specialist jared.miller@alaska.gov Juneau Janice Neal
2 Administration Lisa Trombi Procurement Specialist V lisa.trombi@alaska.gov Anchorage Christine Mash
3 Law JoAnn Pelayo Operations Manager 1 joann.pelayo@alaska.gov Juneau JoAnn Pelayo
4 Revenue Doug Standerwick Administrative Officer I doug.standerwick@alaska.gov Juneau Kristie Ely
5 Education and Early Development Kathy Blomquist Procurement Specialist IV kathy.blomquist@alaska.gov Juneau Monique Siverly
6 Alaska Commission on Postsecondary

Education
James  Ackerman Administrative Manager james.ackerman@alaska.gov Juneau Charlene Morrison

7 Labor and Workforce Development Kathy O'Rourke Procurement Specialist III kathy.orourke@alaska.gov Anchorage Daryia Trego
8 Commerce, Community and Economic

Development
Kaiden Ward Procurement Specialist II kaiden.ward@alaska.gov Juneau Robert Roys

9 Military and Veterans  Affairs Fernando Vazquez Procurement Specialist I fernando.vazquez@alaska.gov JBER David Baker
10 Natural Resources Lilly Conducy Procurement Specialist II lilly.conducy@alaska.gov Anchorage Christopher Brooks
11 Fish and Game Kevin Ridges Procurement Specialist I kevin.ridges@alaska.gov Juneau Eric Verrelli
12 Public Safety Dawn Rifenberick Procurement Specialist I dawn.rifenberick@alaska.gov Anchorage Jason Monkelien
16 Department of Health Alison Carpio Procurement Specialist 1 DOH.Property@alaska.gov Anchorage Jackie Lea

18 Environmental Conservation Heather Zepp Procurement Specialist III decdasprocurement@alaska.gov Wasilla Jacob Tibbe
20 Corrections Jake Olivit Procurement Specialist I jake.olivit@alaska.gov Juneau Jesse Stringer
25 Transportation and Public Facilities Juneau Chris  Hunt

25
Transportation and Public Facilities
(South East Region/Marine Hwy. and HQ) Josiah Churchill Supply Technician II josiah.churchill@alaska.gov Juneau Cherish Petrenchak

25 Transportation and Public Facilities
(Northern Region)

Sarah Conlon Procurement Specialist I sarah.conlon@alaska.gov Fairbanks Adam Tolles 

25 Transportation and Public Facilities
(Central Region)

Lola Green Procurement Specialist I lola.green@alaska.gov Anchorage Daniel Trubiano

26 Department of Family and Community
Services

Dean Suson Procurement Specialist II dean.suson@alaska.gov Juneau Patricia Hull

Legislative Affairs Alex Fredrick Supply Officer alex.fredrick@akleg.gov Juneau JC Kestel
Legislative Audit Martha Nariño-Torres, Administrative Assistant II martha.narino-torres@akleg.gov Juneau Kris  Curtis

41 AK Court System Deanna Hoey Finance Officer dhoey@akcourts.us    Anchorage Rhonda McLeod
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